Graduatoria

di Istituto Il
Cod. Prov A Mo
Classe | Pos . ‘| Punte |nn| Scuola Acquis. |dalit
. Cognome Nome Data Nascita| Nasc . .
di to ita | 9910 [© Domanda |a'di
Concor In acc
A012 1 ARCIERI RAFFAELLA 10/12/1974 Pz 237 20.PZIS02400X C
A012 2  LEBOTTI MARIANGELA 03/05/1975 Pz 231 20:PZIS02400X C
A012 3  CHIARADIA MARIANGELA 14/07/1974 MI 218 20.PZRH010005 C
A012 4  PARISI ANGELO 16/11/1978 Pz 213 20:PZIS023004 C
AO012 5 FONTANA EMILIA 15/02/1977 PZ 180 20:PZIS02700B N
A012 6 LUONGO CATIA 18/06/1975 TO 170 20.PZRA010001 D
AO012 7 MASIELLO MARIA CONCETTA 04/05/1982 PZ 165 20:PZIS00300V N
A012 8  MALVINNI ANNUNZIATINA 23/06/1976 MT 157  20:PZIS023004 D
AO012 9 MIGLIACCIO SIMONA 13/05/1981 NA 147 20.PZPS040007 D
A012 10 BELLINI ROSSANA 16/01/1975 Pz 141 20.PZRH010005 D
A012 11 SANTARSIERO LAURA 09/02/1978 Pz 121  20:PZIS023004 D
A012 12 POLINI VERA 18/12/1979 Pz  118,5 20:PZIS02400X C
A012 13 GIOIOSA ROSSELLA 15/08/1977 MT 117 20.PZPS040007 C
A012 14 PERILLO ELISABETTA 01/07/1984 Pz 112,5 20:PZIS02100C N
AO012 15 TOLVE GIUSEPPINA 06/11/1982 Pz 107 20:PZIS023004 D
A012 16 DIFRANCESCO FRANCA 06/09/1973 BA 84,5 20:PZIS01100T C
A012 17 VERNOTICO LUCIA 05/05/1973 PZ 84 20: PZIS007006 D
A012 18 QUAGLIARA MICHELA 21/06/1976 PZ 83,5 20.PZIS02600G N
A012 19 MORELLO PAOLA 29/08/1972 CS 83 20: PZIS002003 D
A012 20 GAGLIARDI CARMELA 25/07/1966 Pz 74 20: PZ1S023004 N
A012 21 SANTORO SARA 10/06/1983 Pz 73 20: PZIS023004 D
A012 22 FABRIZIO ROSANNA 23/08/1977 Pz 60 20: PZ1S002003 N
A012 23 PUGLIESE FRANCESCO 03/11/1979 PZ 56,5 20.PZPS040007 N
A012 24 GIOSA RACHELE 23/08/1980 PZ 46 20:PZPC040004 C
A012 25 FERRARA MARIA ANTONIETTA 07/03/1969 Ml 45 20:PZ1S01100T N
A012 26 PARRELLA FRANCESCA 21/09/1986 PZ 43 20: PZ1S022008 N
A012 27 PINTO GENNARO 25/07/1972 PV 40 20:PZ1C894002 N
A012 28 URBINO RAFFAELLA 14/02/1975 PzZ 39 20:PZIS002003 C
A012 29 VACCARO CARMELA 19/01/1974 PZ 39 20:PZ1S02400X C
A012 30 PACE CARMEN 24/09/1978 Pz 39 20: PZ1S022008 D




A012
A012
A012
A012
A012
A012
A012
A012
A012
A012
A012
A012
A012
A012
A015
A016
A016
A017
A017
A017
AO017
A017
AO017
A017
A018
A018
A018
A018
A018
A018
A020
A020
A020
A020
A020
A020
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PETRAGLIA
TELESCA
POTENZA
SALVIA
CALOCERO
TERRALAVORO
RESTAINO
LOPARDO
QUARANTA
BRUNELLA
LO BUONO
CATERINI
ALTIERI
SORANNO
VIGLIOTTI
CUDEMO
SABIA
SANTORO
GRUOSSO
GERARDI
SOLIMINE
CLEMENTE
ANNUNZIATA
FUCCI
BILOTTI
MEDURI
GIORGIO
TOMASCO
D'AMICO
MARCHITIELLO
TANCREDI

DE CARLO
SALVIA
PETRULLO
CANCELLARA
FRATTARUOLO

MANUELA 13/10/1981
CHIARA 20/07/1983
ANGELA MJRIAM 19/07/1972
ANGELA 13/03/1976
IVANA 05/07/1984
TANIA 17/12/1983
IVANA 28/03/1966
CLAUDIA 01/12/1977
ANNA ASSUNTA 12/03/1987
ALBERTA 25/11/1984
MARIA PIA 02/01/1980
TIZIANA 29/12/1977
VITO 13/02/1981
FRANCA 04/10/1973
GIOVANNA 17/06/1989
GENNARO 03/08/1964
MARIA ASSUNTA 04/10/1974
CARMEN 19/08/1981
ANNUNZIATA 10/04/1979
DONATO VITO SALVAT 15/06/1968
CORRADO 09/11/1962
VANESSA 25/11/1988
OLGA 16/03/1973
TIBERIO 03/02/1962
MARIA ROSA 18/08/1975
CARMELO FRANCESC!16/12/1985
ANGELA 10/09/1966
CLELIA 07/08/1986
ALFONSO 23/01/1981
MICHELINA 08/12/1968
GIUSEPPE 12/06/1964
SANDRA 01/11/1973
MAURO 04/02/1968
PASQUALE 15/07/1981
CARMELA 05/09/1973
RAFFAELLA 23/04/1980

Pz
Pz
Pz
MT
Pz
SA
Pz
EE
FG
Pz
MT
Pz
Mi

BA
BA
Pz
Pz
Pz
Pz
Pz
Pz
TA
SA
Pz
SA
RC
AV
Pz
SA
Pz
Pz
Pz
Pz
Pz
Pz
FG

36
36
34
33
32
32
26
25,5
21
21
21
18
18
16
14,5
192
153,5
137
87,5
81
31
26,5
22,5
15
145,5
87
86
82,5
82
17
98
89
52
46
39
36

20: PZPC040004
20: PZPS040007
20: PZIS002003
20:PZ1S002003
20: PZPC040004
20: PZPC040004
20: PZIS00900T
20: PZPM01000C
20: PZIS028007
20: PZ1S00300V
20: PZPS040007
20: PZ1S007006
20:PZIS02100C
20: PZPC040004
20: PZIS002003
20: PZR104000C
20: PZRI104000C
20:PZSD030003
20: PZIC82900V
20: PZPC040004
20: PZPS040007
20: PZPS040007
20: PZIC864006
20: PZ1S002003
20:PZIS01900C
20: PZPM01000C
20. PZPM01000C
20: PZPM01000C
20. PZPM01000C
20: PZ1S002003
20:PZIS022008
20: PZ1S022008
20:PZIS01900C
20: PZ1S023004
20:PZIS022008
20: PZ1S023004
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A020
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A026
A026
A026
A026
A026
A026
A026
A026
A027
A027
A027
A027
A027
A027
A027
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A029
A031
A034
A034
A034
A034
A034
A034
A034
A034
A034
A034
A034
A034
A034
A037
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PLACELLA
NOTARANGELO
MECCA

SALVIA
LOFFREDO
CANCELLARA
FRATTARUOLO
PLACELLA
PETRULLO
NOTARANGELO
MECCA
FRATTARUOLO
PETRULLO
MISURIELLO
NOTARANGELO
TANCREDI
CAPUTI
CANCELLARA
PLACELLA
MECCA
MONTANARELLA
VIGLIOTTI
DANDRIA
GENTILESCA
LOPARDO
DIAFA
CAPPUCCIO
ANGARONE

DE BONIS
ALAGIA
LOTANO
MARTUSCELLI
CORRADO
VIGLIOTTI
ROSA
CANCELLARA

GIOVANNA
INCORONATA
MARIA

MAURO
CONCETTA
CARMELA
RAFFAELLA
GIOVANNA
PASQUALE
INCORONATA
MARIA
RAFFAELLA
PASQUALE
MARIAROSARIA
INCORONATA
GIUSEPPE
MIRIAM
CARMELA
GIOVANNA
MARIA

RINA
GIOVANNA
MARIA CARMINA
CATERINA
MARIA TERESA
ALEXANDRA
GIUSEPPE
MARIA CARMEN
MARGHERITA
LAURA

MARIA SABINA
ANGELA
ROSSANA
GIOVANNA
MARIA
CARMELA

11/02/1970
08/11/1980
14/08/1971
04/02/1968
13/10/1976
05/09/1973
23/04/1980
11/02/1970
15/07/1981
08/11/1980
14/08/1971
23/04/1980
15/07/1981
03/09/1963
08/11/1980
12/06/1964
08/09/1968
05/09/1973
11/02/1970
14/08/1971
04/08/1969
17/06/1989
28/08/1975
20/08/1974
16/08/1974
06/12/1973
11/03/1957
28/03/1970
17/02/1977
10/09/1977
12/02/1977
10/11/1971
12/09/1985
17/06/1989
11/10/1958
05/09/1973

Pz
Pz
Pz
Pz
BA
Pz
FG
Pz
Pz
Pz
Pz
FG
Pz
Pz
Pz
Pz
SA
Pz
Pz
Pz
Pz
BA
Pz
Pz
Pz
EE
Pz
TO
Pz
Pz
SA
Pz
EE
BA
Pz
Pz

34

29

12
168
88

39

36

34

33

29

12

96

81

70

65

64

49

39

34

12
17,5
14,5
219,5
2145
169,5
159,5
141
124
121
119,5
117
96

86
14,5
12,5
161

20:PZ1S022008
20:PZIS002003
20: PZPC040004
20:PZ1S01900C
20: PZRH010005
20:PZ1S022008
20: PZIS023004
20:PZ1S022008
20: PZIS023004
20:PZ1S002003
20: PZPC040004
20:PZ1S023004
20: PZIS023004
20: PZRA010001
20: PZIS002003
20:PZ1S022008
20. PZRH010005
20:PZ1S022008
20: PZIS022008
20: PZPC040004
20:PZIC842009
20: PZ1S002003
20:PZIS022008
20: PZ1S00300V
20:PZIS022008
20:PZ1S031003
20:PZIC83100V
20: PZ1S022008
20:PZIS022008
20: PZISO0600A
20: PZIS00300V
20: PZ1S00300V
20. PZRA010001
20: PZ1S002003
20: PZPC040004
20:PZ1S022008
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A037
A037
A037
A037
A037
A037
A037
A040
A040
A041
AO041
A041
AO041
A041
AO041
A042
A042
A042
A042
A045
A045
A045
A046
A046
A046
A046
A046
A046
A046
A046
A046
A046
A046
A046
A046
A046
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DE LUCA
PLACELLA
DI CROCE
TANCREDI
GRECO
CUPOLO
RIZZITELLI
FEDOTA
RAMUNNO
CRISCIONE
CARICATI
BRINDISI
POTENZA
LOFFREDO
PENITENTE
BIA
VIGNOLA
LARAIA
CASCIA
GRIECO
SANZA
GRIECO
SASSONE
PARADISO
DEL REGNO
BERGANTINO
LATORRACA
SCHIRO'
DE CARLO
BOVE

DE ROSA
ARCIERI
COVIELLO
SAPIA
ELEFANTE
TELESCA

FRANCESCO
GIOVANNA
MICHELE
GIUSEPPE
ALESSANDRO
ENZO
GAETANO
GIUSEPPE
LUIGI
VALENTINO
MARIA
ALESSANDRA
CATERINA
CONCETTA
ALBINA
DAVIDE
MICHELE
MASSIMO
GIANPIERO
ROSA
CINZIA
LORETTA

FRANCA FILOMENA

MIRIAM
MARIANNA
PAOLO
AURELIA
TIZIANO
GIOVANNI
GIOVANNI
CANIO
LUCIANA

MARIA CARMELA

SAVERIO
NADIA
MARIANGELA

21/01/1983
11/02/1970
01/10/1974
12/06/1964
07/03/1971
15/05/1977
21/07/1953
08/01/1968
28/05/1970
01/09/1974
14/06/1981
10/01/1982
18/02/1975
13/10/1976
06/12/1963
18/06/1974
28/08/1976
11/05/1978
03/11/1973
20/11/1977
10/01/1971
09/09/1981
16/05/1973
02/12/1975
02/03/1982
18/05/1966
25/09/1967
08/10/1969
12/02/1977
14/07/1968
20/11/1966
21/04/1971
08/04/1968
09/02/1969
30/09/1970
06/11/1967

148
134
111
106
103
97
80
161
120,5
143
105
91,5
30
24

174,5
153
126,5
93
75
74
55,5
126
106
100
68
66
59
53
45
37
31
29,5
25
19
16

20:PZ1S031003
20:PZIS022008
20: PZIS028007
20:PZ1S022008
20:PZIS01700R
20:PZ1S023004
20:PZIS022008
20:PZ1S022008
20:PZIS031003
20:PZ1S028007
20:PZIS001007
20:PZ1S022008
20: PZIS023004
20: PZRH010005
20: PZIS022008
20:PZ1S022008
20:PZIS031003
20:PZ1S022008
20:PZIS01100T
20:PZ1S031003
20:PZIS023004
20:PZ1S028007
20: PZIS001007
20:PZ1S02100C
20. PZRA010001
20:PZ1S01100T
20. PZRA010001
20:PZ1S028007
20:PZIS023004
20: PZ1S023004
20: PZIS02400X
20: PZ1S023004
20:PZIS023004
20: PZ1S007006
20. PZPM01000C
20: PZ1S02400X
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A046
A046
A046
A046
A046
A046
A046
A047
A047
A047
A047
A047
A047
A047
A047
A048
A048
A048
A048
A048
A048
A048
A048
A048
A048
A048
A048
A048
A050
A050
A050
A050
A050
A050
A050
A050
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SCAVONE
RIZZO
LACAVA
VALLANO
INDINNIMEO
LONGO
SOMMA
TANCREDI
NESE

SARLI
ROFRANO
LACERRA
MECCA
SALVIA
NOTARANGELO
VALIANTE
CASALE
CAVALLO
MOSCARELLI
TRUPA
DIDONNA
BENEDETTO
MAGLIONE
ROSA
OSTUNI
OSTUNI
URBINO
PIZZUTO
POMPILI
CANTARELLI
LORUSSO
CLOROFORMIO
FARETTA
TANTONE
LANOTTE
PALMIERI

MARIA ROSARIA
ANGELA

MARIA RAFFAELLA
DONATO MARIA
MARCELLA
ERMIDO
GIUSEPPINA
GIUSEPPE
ELENA
SABRINA
MONICA
CATALDO
MARIA

MAURO
INCORONATA
FERNANDO
NICOLA
SALVATORE
ANTONELLA
EGIDIO
RAFFAELLA
ETTORE
GABRIELLA
ROBERTA
CONCETTA
ANNALUCE
VINCENZO
FRANCESCA
MARIA
VALENTINA
MARINA

LEA

STEFANIA
ROCCO

MARIA GAETANA
MARIA

19/11/1971
18/07/1967
09/01/1969
19/12/1971
28/09/1972
29/04/1964
23/07/1964
12/06/1964
29/05/1979
18/08/1971
09/10/1976
12/11/1974
14/08/1971
04/02/1968
08/11/1980
18/02/1961
16/09/1975
02/07/1977
19/08/1974
30/04/1979
06/04/1972
10/07/1978
30/11/1972
18/12/1968
22/10/1972
26/01/1975
27/08/1961
21/12/1978
10/07/1972
20/04/1978
24/02/1977
15/12/1984
22/02/1969
09/06/1977
06/09/1985
08/04/1983

Pz
Pz
Pz
Pz
SA
SA
EE
Pz
SA
Pz
Pz
SA
Pz
Pz
Pz
Pz
Pz
MT
Pz
Pz
Pz
Pz
Pz
Pz
Pz
Pz
Pz
Pz
SA
RM
MT
Pz
Pz
MT
Pz
Pz

15

14

14

12

12

11

11
107
86

84

79

66

60

40

29
2435
230
169,5
145
144,5
117,5
116
108
95
88,5
82,5
81

47
120
107
98
95,5
88

79

74

73

20: PZ1S023004
20: PZIC89000P
20: PZIS001007
20:PZ1S023004
20: PZIS002003
20:PZ1S022008
20:PZIS022008
20:PZ1S022008
20: PZIS001007
20:PZ1S023004
20: PZIS023004
20:PZ1S031003
20: PZPC040004
20:PZ1S01900C
20: PZIS002003
20:PZ1S002003
20: PZIS029003
20: PZ1S01800L
20. PZPM01000C
20: PZPS040007
20:PZIS029003
20: PZRH010005
20: PZIS028007
20: PZRH010005
20:PZIS023004
20: PZ1S023004
20: PZIS007006
20: PZRH010005
20: PZPS040007
20: PZPS12000V
20:PZIS023004
20: PZ1S023004
20. PZRA010001
20: PZPS040007
20. PZPS12000V
20: PZ1S02400X
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A050
A050
AO050
AO050
AO050
AO050
AO050
AO050
AO050
AO050
AA24
AA24
AB24
AB24
AB24
AB24
AB24
AB24
AB24
AB24
AB24
AB24
AB24
AC24
AD24
ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
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SERSALE
MAURO

DI CARLO
PETRONE
ROSA
NARDIELLO
DANDRIA
CHIEPPA
MATTURRO
VIGLIOTTI
MASTROPIETRO
DI GRAZIA
NEGRONE
RUSSO
BRANCATI
CIRIGLIANO
GINO
GAGLIARDI
CUVIELLO
BENEDETTO
PETRAGLIA
DI FELICE
DE GIORGI
RUSSO
NEGRONE
VALIANTE
ARCIERI
LEBOTTI
URBINO
DANDRIA
CHIARADIA
GENTILESCA
GIOSA
POTENZA
SALVIA
CUDEMO

PAOLA 08/04/1975
PATRIZIA 13/03/1978
DONATELLA 05/10/1981
MARTA 01/05/1985
MARIA 11/10/1958
DANIELE 06/09/1971
MARIA CARMINA 28/08/1975
PIETRO 27/01/1962
ROSARIA 06/02/1963
GIOVANNA 17/06/1989
DANIELA 22/08/1967
ANNA 15/02/1962
ROSSELLA 23/12/1980
LEONIDA 26/07/1977
EUGENIO FRANCESCC 17/04/1967
LINA 22/05/1979
MARIA 23/10/1978
CARMELA 25/07/1966
LOREDANA 15/06/1982
ROCCO 10/04/1980
GIANLUCA 13/02/1986
ANGELA 07/10/1962
CARLA 04/11/1966
LEONIDA 26/07/1977
ROSSELLA 23/12/1980
FERNANDO 18/02/1961
RAFFAELLA 10/12/1974
MARIANGELA 03/05/1975
RAFFAELLA 14/02/1975
MARIA CARMINA 28/08/1975
MARIANGELA 14/07/1974
CATERINA 20/08/1974
RACHELE 23/08/1980
ANGELA MJRIAM 19/07/1972
ANGELA 13/03/1976
GENNARO 03/08/1964

Pz
Pz
Pz
Pz
Pz
Pz
Pz
Pz
Pz
BA
Pz
SA
Pz
Pz
Pz
SA
Pz
Pz
VC
Pz
Pz
Pz
Pz
Pz
Pz
Pz
Pz
Pz
Pz
Pz
Mi

Pz
Pz
Pz
MT
Pz

69

65
54,5
54
48,5
43
38,5
24

19
14,5
50

13
184
128
128
125,5
110
95
91,5
60

53

42

31
107
36
2435
237
231
226
2195
218
2145
214
196
195
192

20:PZ1S001007
20. PZRA010001
20: PZPS040007
20: PZIC86300A
20: PZPC040004
20: PZPC040004
20:PZIS022008
20:PZ1S002003
20: PZSD030003
20:PZ1S002003
20:PZIC842009
20:PZIC88300G
20: PZIS02400X
20: PZPC040004
20: PZIS02400X
20:PZ1S01100T
20: PZIS02400X
20:PZ1S023004
20: PZRI104000C
20: PZ1S023004
20: PZPS040007
20: PZ1S002003
20: PZPS040007
20: PZPC040004
20: PZIS02400X
20: PZ1S002003
20: PZIS02400X
20: PZ1S02400X
20:PZIS002003
20: PZ1S022008
20. PZRH010005
20: PZ1S00300V
20. PZPC040004
20: PZ1S002003
20:PZIS002003
20: PZRI104000C
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ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
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SANTORSA
NEGRONE

DI FRANCESCO
MASIELLO
CANCELLARA
POMARICO
PATARINO
PLACELLA
RUSSO
POMPILI
ALAGIA
SPRINGER
TANCREDI
GIANNINI
CUPOLO
MONTALBANO
FARETTA
SARLI
ROFRANO
MISURIELLO
LATORRACA
SCHIRO'
ELEFANTE
DE BONIS
LOTANO
MEDURI
NESE
ALTIERI
VALIANTE
ARCIERI
LEBOTTI
URBINO
DANDRIA
CHIARADIA
GENTILESCA
GIOSA

GERARDO
ROSSELLA
FRANCA
MARIA CONCETTA
CARMELA
MARIA

ENRICO
GIOVANNA
LEONIDA
MARIA

LAURA

MARA
GIUSEPPE
ROBERTA
ENZO
ROSALBA
STEFANIA
SABRINA
MONICA
MARIAROSARIA
AURELIA
TIZIANO

NADIA
MARGHERITA
MARIA SABINA

23/09/1969
23/12/1980
06/09/1973
04/05/1982
05/09/1973
05/10/1969
21/01/1981
11/02/1970
26/07/1977
10/07/1972
10/09/1977
08/08/1978
12/06/1964
26/06/1980
15/05/1977
19/12/1985
22/02/1969
18/08/1971
09/10/1976
03/09/1963
25/09/1967
08/10/1969
30/09/1970
17/02/1977
12/02/1977

CARMELO FRANCESC!16/12/1985

ELENA

VITO

FERNANDO
RAFFAELLA
MARIANGELA
RAFFAELLA
MARIA CARMINA
MARIANGELA
CATERINA
RACHELE

29/05/1979
13/02/1981
18/02/1961
10/12/1974
03/05/1975
14/02/1975
28/08/1975
14/07/1974
20/08/1974
23/08/1980

Pz
Pz
BA
Pz
Pz
Pz
TO
Pz
Pz
SA
Pz
Pz
Pz
Pz
Pz
SA
Pz
Pz
Pz
Pz
Pz
Pz
TO
Pz
SA
RC
SA
Mi

Pz
Pz
Pz
Pz
Pz
Mi

Pz
Pz

192
184
182,5
165
161
159
137
134
128
120
1195
118
107
102
97

94

88

84

79

70

66

59

19
121
117
87

86

54
243,5
237
231
226
219,5
218
2145
214

20:PZ1S022008
20: PZIS02400X
20:PZIS01100T
20: PZ1S00300V
20:PZIS022008
20: PZPS040007
20: PZRI104000C
20:PZ1S022008
20: PZPC040004
20: PZPS040007
20: PZISO0600A
20: PZ1S02400X
20: PZIS022008
20: PZPS040007
20: PZIS023004
20: PZPS12000V
20. PZRA010001
20:PZ1S023004
20: PZIS023004
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SALVIA
CUDEMO
SANTORSA
NEGRONE
DI FRANCESCO
MASIELLO
CANCELLARA
POMARICO
PATARINO
PLACELLA
RUSSO
POMPILI
ALAGIA
SPRINGER
TANCREDI
GIANNINI
CUPOLO
MONTALBANO
FARETTA
SARLI
ROFRANO
MISURIELLO
LATORRACA
SCHIRO'
ELEFANTE
DE BONIS
LOTANO
MEDURI
NESE
ALTIERI
VALIANTE
ARCIERI
LEBOTTI
URBINO
DANDRIA

ANGELA MJRIAM
ANGELA
GENNARO
GERARDO
ROSSELLA
FRANCA

MARIA CONCETTA
CARMELA
MARIA

ENRICO
GIOVANNA
LEONIDA
MARIA

LAURA

MARA
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ENZO
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STEFANIA
SABRINA
MONICA
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AURELIA
TIZIANO
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MASIELLO
CANCELLARA
POMARICO
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PLACELLA
RUSSO
POMPILI
ALAGIA
SPRINGER
TANCREDI
GIANNINI
CUPOLO
MONTALBANO
FARETTA
SARLI
ROFRANO
MISURIELLO
LATORRACA
SCHIRO'
ELEFANTE
DE BONIS
LOTANO
MEDURI
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ALTIERI
ISABELLA
FLORIO

MARIANGELA
CATERINA
RACHELE
ANGELA MJRIAM
ANGELA
GENNARO
GERARDO
ROSSELLA
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MARIA CONCETTA
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MARIA

ENRICO
GIOVANNA
LEONIDA
MARIA

LAURA
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17/02/1977
12/02/1977
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NOLE
NICODEMO
PELLEGRINO
ROSA
SANTORO
VALENZANO
BUCHICCHIO
COLANGELO
FORLENZA
VALENTE
MANDIELLO
CERNERA
DE LORENZO
FLORIO
BOVINO
SANTORO
COLAFIGLIO
NICODEMO
ISABELLA
LIOI

CONTE
FIGLIUOLO
PACE

DEMA
OCCHIUZZO
TROTTA
CACACE
NOLE

ROSA
NICODEMO
MELE
PELLEGRINO
VALENZANO
VASTA
OCCHIUZZO
CALLA

GABRIELE
GIUSEPPE
MICHELE
ANTONIO
ANNA MARIA
CARMINE DONATO
CLAUDIO
BERARDINO
VITO

PAOLO
TANIA
PIERPAOLO
GIULIA
CINZIA
LAURA
ANNA MARIA
TOMMASO
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PASQUALINO
DONATA SERAFINA
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AURELIO
ANTONIO
NICOLA
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BIAGIO
ROBERTO
GABRIELE
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RAFFAELE
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11/05/1976
25/08/1962
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BUCHICCHIO
COLANGELO

GARZI COSENTINO

LENTINI
LAMANNA
LEMBO
MELE
PREZIOSI
ISABELLA
GRIECO
VASTA
VASTA
SANTORSA
LAGROTTA
MARTINELLI
CELANO
CHIARELLI
PATARINO
FLORIO
SCOCUZZA
coLuccl
SCHABAD

CLAUDIO
BERARDINO
MAURIZIO
DOMENICO
ANGELA

FRANCESCO MARIA
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ELVIRA
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FLORIANO
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MASSIMO
LEONARDO
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DOMENICO ANTONIO

ENRICO
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NICOLA
FRANCESCA
STEPHANIE
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20/12/1989
18/09/1966
01/12/1974
09/07/1965
29/08/1977
30/05/1971
30/01/1984
05/09/1981
14/08/1970
09/06/1988
29/04/1981
23/09/1969
17/05/1978
06/10/1978
26/06/1955
23/02/1975
21/01/1981
14/05/1971
14/04/1970
02/04/1996
07/03/1973

PT
PZ
KR
PZ
PZ
FG
SA
AV
cz
PZ
MT
MT
PZ
PZ
PZ
PZ
PZ
TO
BA
MT
AV
EE

10,5
1545
132,5
132,5
126
87

60

40

39

10

192
190
172
157
148
137
100
94

11

141

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20: PZPM01000C

-PZRI04000C
-PZIS007006
-PZISO0600A
:PZ1S031003
-PZIS00900T
-PZ1S022008
-PZI1S022008
-PZIC89000P
-PZIS01800L
-PZI1S00900T
-PZIS023004
-PZRI104000C
-PZIS022008
:PZ1S031003
-PZIS022008
:PZISO0600A
-PZISO0600A
-PZRI104000C
-PZRI104000C
-PZRI104000C
-PZIS028007

3
3
D
D
D
D
3
D
3
3
3
3
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
3
D



